10

107t

1072

1073

Ratio to Pythia 6.425 default
[N

0.5

I IIIIIII|<7’I IIIIIII|

7000 GeV pp

2

s
ff

pT (ttbar)

Top (partlon Ilevlel)

— m . =
_ % _
- %’Vﬁs ----- .
¥ il o
= TN
— Pythia 6.425 default ]
- ¥ Pythia 6.425 pro-q20 -
:l —1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | - I:
:l T T T T | T T T T | T T T T | T T I:
- r 3

Rivet 4.1.0, = 100k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:2401.10621]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


